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200911120004
21730

11/12/2009
10:42:27

HIGHLAND
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SMITH KIM D

199208100001
64871

08/10/1992
10:00:59

HIGHLAND
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS THOMPSON, R
POWELL

199606170001
95691

06/17/1996
12:19:31

HIGHLAND
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS GONZALEZ,
LUIS A

199312060003
87331

199608290002
83371

08/29/1996
09:18:46

HIGHLAND
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS PERRY,
SHARON

199610010003
24461

10/01/1996
01:37:35

HIGHLAND
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS JUNKINS, VAN
T

199612110004
07121

12/11/1996
09:15:42

HIGHLAND
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SMITH, KIM D

199606110001
89651

06/11/1996
12:52:25

HIGHLAND
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS NORWOOD,
TIMOTHY D

199706270002
00731

06/27/1997
09:13:37

HIGHLAND
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS KENYON,
PENNY

199710270003
48551

10/27/1997
11:46:02

HIGHLAND
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS EARNEST,
JERRY D

199802270000
67461

02/27/1998
10:51:21

HIGHLAND
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS TUCKER,
MICHAEL P


